Chengdu Tieda Electronic Co., Ltd.
Tel: +86 28 67507113 EXT.818 Mobile: +86 15828190679 Fax: +86 28 67507114 EXT.802
Email: sale@tieda.net ;tiffany892@hotmail.com Website: www.tieda.net
Universal Type Varistor
一、 Explanation of Part Numbers：
MY N □□ — □□□ K
Varistor
High Energy Tolerance±10%
二、 Component Dimensions：
1、 Dimensions：
2、 Mark：
Manufacturer trademark：TIEDA，Part No.：MYN××·×××K and
certificates. (×：marked number according to chosen specifications)
Varistor Voltage
The first two digits are
significant figures and the third
one denotes the number of zeros
following.
Varistor Diameter
12 Φ12mm
15 Φ15mm
23 Φ23mm
Part No. Disc Size
（mm）
Dimensions of component（mm）
DMAX WMAX A L1MAX L2 d
MYN12-201K-561K Ф10 12.2 6.2 7.5±1 15.0 6.5±1.5 0.8±0.1
MYN12-621K-112K Ф10 13.5 9.6 7.5±1 17.0 6.5±1.5 0.8±0.1
MYN15-201K-561K Ф14 17.0 6.4 7.5±1 19.0 6.5±1.5 0.8±0.1
MYN15-621K-112K Ф14 17.0 9.6 7.5±1 21.0 6.5±1.5 0.8±0.1
MYN23-201K-561K Ф20 23.0 6.8 10.0±1 25.0 6.5±1.5 1.0±0.1
MYN23-621K-112K Ф20 24.0 10.0 10.0±1 28.0 6.5±1.5 1.0±0.1
MYNXX
XXXK